1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark
Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLrg1NyfQoFvb6kVKWujCcz35P5ImHb0

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 16:26:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table & Coaster Beautiful Design Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (Mandala Art Combo 7 x 8 inch)(eco Friendly) |
B0C2CVN7LX ( GKD000549-BM ) 
HSN:7324

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Dk5pdUhzeUrWeZ3dhnZN

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 19:50:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY)
Bamboo | B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 5 in 1 Organizer and Book Reading Stand with a Bookmark Desk
Organizer with Mobile Stand Gift for Him gift for Husband gift for
Brother table organizer (Combo) | B0B6CRTNZJ ( GKD000147-BM-RK
) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0unWREybl1RrFnz0yeRweDpF696NSv5

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 22:42:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Motivational Quote Bookmarks Aesthetic
with Hard Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book
Accessories Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) |
B0CC9XSH45 ( GKD000539-MQ ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0unmvz6kRnV4JJJNP0kZcdvQO9F3gMJ

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 23:13:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway